

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C R L .) N O (s) . 1 4 4 O F 2 0 0 8

N I R M A L S I N G H & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 12 / 12 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr N.K.Mi sh r a , Adv.
Mr S.C.Singhal, Adv.
Mr. P a r m a n a n d Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mehul Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.
Mr K. K . M a h a l i k, Adv.
Mr Ajay P al, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both respondents have filed counter affidavit. Show

the name of the learned counsel for respondent No.1 in the cause list.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r